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Product Spec Report

Product Code BISCBAR
Product Description Biscoff Kanafeh Chocolate Bar
Product Ingredients May contain: Cereals containing gluten (Wheat, Oats, Barley, Rye); Soya; Milk; Eggs; Sesame; Tree Nuts; Peanuts; Sulphur

Product Composition

LOTUS BISCOFF SPREAD: Original Caramelised Biscuits 58% (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Qils (Palm Qil from Sustainable and Certified
Plantations, Rapeseed QOil), Candy Sugar Syrup, Raising Agent (Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate), Soya Flour, Salt, Cinnamon), Rapeseed Oil, Sugar,
Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Acid (Citric Acid) Kunafa : [Soya] Wheat flour, water, wheat starch, salt, emulsifier: soy lecithin, preservative:
potassium sorbate. BELGIAN WHITE CHOCOLATE : Sugar, Cocoa butter, whole milk powder, soya lecithin as emulsifier, vanilla extract Anchor Block
Butter 500g: Butter (Milk), Salt (1.7%) Sephra Milk Belgian Couverture Chocolate : sugar (39.0%); cocoa butter (25.0%); whole milk powder
(21.5%); cocoa mass (14.0%); emulsifier: soya lecithin (<1%) LOTUS BISCOFF BISCUITS: Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Palm QOil from
sustainable and certified plantations, Rapeseed Qil), Candy Sugar Syrup, Raising Agent (Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate), Soya Flour, Salt, Cinnamon
Deco-Relief Metallic Gold Colouring - 25g: E555, E171, E172

Shelf Life : (Days) 14 Total Pack Weight: 350.5

Message 1
Message 2

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g Per Pack
Energy Kj 2243.1 7862.0
Energy Kcal 312.7 1096.0
Protein 4.4 15.6
Carbohydrate 55.0 192.8
Of Which Sugars 36.8 128.9
Fat 19.6 68.6
Of Which Saturates 12.6 44.0
Fibre 3.3 11.7
Sodium 0.0 0.0
Salt 0.5 19
NMES 0.0 0.0
Ingredients By Weight Grams >2%
Biscoff Bar Mix 200 Y
Sephra Milk Belgian Couverture Chocolate 100 Y
LOTUS BISCOFF BISCUITS 50 Y
Deco-Relief Metallic Gold Colouring - 259 0.5 N
ALLERGENS
Soya
Cereals containing gluten
Milk




